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SOLENOIDOVY AKTUATOR ERC
Séria ERC

ERC25-04/CC

e Funkcia push/pull s volitelnou pruzinou
« Vinutie triedy B (130°C)

e Pracovny cyklus 0-100%

e Silaaz 191N

« K dispozicii Specialne prevedenie

POPIS PRODUKTU
SPECIFIKACIA

Absorbed power @ 20°C, 100% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 15% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 25% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 40% duty
Absorbed power @ 20°C, 5% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 100% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 15% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 25% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 40% duty
Beginning of stroke force at 5% duty
End of stroke force at 100% duty

End of stroke force at 15% duty

End of stroke force at 25% duty

End of stroke force at 40% duty

End of stroke force at 5% duty
Insulation class

Max. napétie AC

Max. napéatie DC

Min. napétie AC

6,3 W
40,3 W
24,7 W
152 W
123 W
44N
14N
10,6 N
82N
23N
124N
254N
20,6 N
176N
36,8 N
B(130°C)
230V
205V

110V




Min. napétie DC
Spring return
Total weight
Trieda krytia
Typ napétia

Zdvih

40

35

30

Force-stroke curve

D) 5%; F{Omm)=36,8 N
=—ED15%; Fi0mm)= 254 N
——ED25%; F{Omm])= 206 N
—EDa0%; Fi0mm)= 176 N
01000, FOmm)= 124 N
== Speing ERC2S/S

0 1

2 3

Stroke "s" (mm)

4

Calculation of the efective force; read pages 1 and 31

6V
Ano
110 g
IPOO
AC, DC

4 mm

Electroiman representado bajo tension
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